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2006-07 UW-Platteville

Men's Basketball Schedule

Wed., Nov. 8
Exhibition Game at Purdue
7:00 EST

Fri-Sat., Nov. 17-18
Pioneer Tip-Off Classic
5/7

  Friday
Ripon vs. Buena Vista
5:00


UW-Platteville vs. Viterbo
7:00

  Saturday
Ripon vs. Viterbo
5:00


UW-Platteville vs. Buena Vista
7:00

Fri-Sat., Nov. 24-25
Mississippi River Challenge at Clarke College
   Friday
vs. Dubuque
3:00
   Saturday
vs. Loras
3:00

Sat., Dec. 2
UW-Stout*#
3:00

Wed., Dec. 6
UW-La Crosse*
7:00

Sat., Dec. 9
at UW-River Falls*#
1:00

Sat., Dec. 16
at Robert Morris-Springfield
5:00

Fri-Sat., Dec. 29-30
Randolph-Macon (Va.) Tournament
6/8 EST

With Alfred, Richard Stockton

Tue., Jan. 2
at UW-Oshkosh*
7:00

Sat., Jan. 6
UW-Superior*# (Camper Day)
1:00

Wed., Jan. 10
at UW-Whitewater*
7:00

Sat., Jan. 13
at UW-Eau Claire*#
3:00

Wed., Jan. 17
UW-Stevens Point* (High School Day)
7:00

Sat., Jan. 20
at UW-Stout*#
3:00

Wed., Jan. 24
at Clarke
7:00

Sat., Jan. 27
UW-Eau Claire*# (Bo Ryan Court/Alumni Day)
3:00

Wed., Jan. 31
UW-Whitewater*
7:00

Sat., Feb. 3
UW-River Falls*#
1:00

Wed., Feb. 7
at UW-La Crosse*
7:00

Sat., Feb. 10
at UW-Superior*#
1:00

Wed., Feb. 14
at UW-Stevens Point*
7:00

Sat., Feb. 17
UW-Oshkosh*# (Senior Night)
5:00

Tue-Sat., Feb. 20-24
WIAC Tournament
7:00

*=WIAC Games

#=Doubleheaders with women's team
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